# L08000067564

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Nequestor s Name)				
***				
(Ac	ldress)			
(Address)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
	<del></del>	_		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		i		

Office Use Only



900131164899

06/16/08--01025--014 ++150.00

VERNUL II PH 2: 17
SSCREENSY SESTATE
SSCREENSY SESTATE

T. CLINE
JUL 14 2008
EXAMINER



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 17, 2008

JENNIFER WAITES PO BOX 18602 TAMPA, FL 33679

SUBJECT: JW INVESTMENTS LLC Ref. Number: W08000029362

We have received your document for JW INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name listed in both the Certificate of Conversion and Articles of Organization is not distinguishable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable. Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 708A00036933

# **COVER LETTER**

ï

TO: Registration Section

Division of C	Corporations			
SUBJECT: JW Inv	vestments LLC			<b>6</b>
		Florida Limited Company	)	_
	isiness Entity" into a "	rticles of Organization, 'Florida Limited Liabil	and fees are submitted to lity Company" in	
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
Jennifer Waites				
	(Contact Person)			
JW Investments LLC				
	(Firm/Company)			
PO Box 18602				
	(Address)			
Tampa, FL 33679				
	City, State and Zip Code)			
`				
For further information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
Jennifer Waites		at ( 813 ) 463	<b>-8271</b> 電力	r
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Code and Da	aytime Telephone Number)	(175 (170)
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amou	int:	FAR.	
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	Certificate of Status	PH 2: 17
STREET ADDRESS	S:	MAILING A		
Registration Section		Registration		
Division of Corporations  Division of Corporations  Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314				
Tallahassee, FL 323		i alialiassee,	11. J2J14	

### **Certificate of Conversion**

For

# "Other Business Entity"

Into

# Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:    G(8030900068)
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Sole Proprietorship  (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida  (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on January 30, 2008 (Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
JW Investments USA, LLC  (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)  □
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: June 17, 2008  (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the

effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is

listed therein.)

Signature of Member or Authorized Representa	ntive of Limited Liability Company:		
Signature of Member or Authorized Representative			
Printed Name: Jenna Waites	Title: Manager	-	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature(s).]		
Signature: <u>Jama Catalon</u>			
Printed Name Jenna Waites	Title: Manager	<del>-</del> -	
Signature			
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	<b>-</b>	
Signature			
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	<u>-</u>	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	-	
•			
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:	<u>.</u>	
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:		
If Florida Corporation:			
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or C	Officer.		
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc			
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit	ty Partnership:	कारा संस्था संस्था	
Signature of one General Partner.	and the second		- <sub>[*,</sub>
- <u>If-Florida-Limited Partnership-or Limited-Liabilit</u>	y-Limited Partnership:	F	Parking
Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	CALLED STATES STATES	}	* 7°
All others:	1 <sub>4</sub> 等新 <b>11</b> 0		geruri S
Signature of an authorized person.		.; .;	***
Fees:	\(\frac{1}{2}\) \(\frac{1}{2}\) \(\frac{1}{2}\)	17	
Certificate of Conversion:	\$25.00		
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00		

20 08

Signed this 1 day of July

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status: \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Lim	med Bluemity Compan	•
JW Investmen		<u></u>
(Must end with the words "LLC.")	Limited Liability Company,"	the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address Liability Company is	and street address of the	he principal office of the Limited .
Principal Office Ad	dress:	Mailing Address:
310 S Orleans Ave. # I	В	PO Box 18602
Tampa, FL 33606		Tampa, FL 33679 +
individual or another business entity with an acti	ive Florida registration.)	Registered Agent. You must designate an
individual or another business entity with an acti	ive Florida registration.) orida street address of Jenna Waites	the registered agent are:
individual or another business entity with an acti	ive Florida registration.) orida street address of Jenna Waites N 310 S Orleans Ave, # E	the registered agent are:  Name
individual or another business entity with an action.  The name and the Florage and the Florage are also as a control of the Florage are a control of the control of the Florage are a control	ive Florida registration.) orida street address of Jenna Waites N 310 S Orleans Ave, # E	the registered agent are:
individual or another business entity with an acti	ive Florida registration.) orida street address of Jenna Waites N 310 S Orleans Ave, # E	the registered agent are:  Name B P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
individual or another business entity with an acti	ive Florida registration.) orida street address of  Jenna Waites  310 S Orleans Ave, # E Florida street address (  Tampa	Name B P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Jenna Waites PO Box 18602 Tampa, FL 33679
· .	(Use attachment if necessary)
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to n document is filed by the Florida Department the effective date listed in the attached Codate is listed therein.)	(OPTIONAL) or more than 90 days after the date this nt of State; AND 2) must be the same as
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	PH 2: I
Signature of a member or an aut (In accordance with section 608.4 of this document constitutes an aff	thorized representative of a member.  108(3), Florida Statutes, the execution irmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)
Jenna Waites Typed or print	ted name of signee
Filing Fees:	,

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2